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Derlane Araujo Lopes Gomes
Cristian Alex Gomes de Sousa
Katiely nogueira Monteiro
Ana Maria Ferreira da Silva
Mikaely Rodrigues Cavalcante
Graciele barbosa da Silva
Kévila Honorato Da Silva
Cicera de Alencar Pereira
Sabrina de Alencar Sousa
ROSIMEIRE MARIA PERERA LIRA
Antonia Scarlet de Matos Oliveira
Francisco Johnas Rodrigues Adriano
Geyse Raielly Barroso Candido
Vitoria Hellen Lima Barros
Paulo ryan lima Teixeira
Marcio Erik Aradjo Moreira
Sarah Leticia Lima de Santana
PABLO DE PAULA ALVES
Pedro Caua Patricio da Silva
Raissa Alves De Lima

Ana Clara Sotero de Sousa
Marcela severo Cavalcante
Lais dos santos cosmo

Ana jady Silva Rodrigues

Carla Virginia Amorim leite
Marilia Ribeiro de Souza
SUELLEN DE ASSIS OLIVEIRA
José Airton Soares Matos
Wallisson de Lima Pereira
Thobson pereira da silva

Jodo Breno severo Viana
Vitéria Régia Silva De Aquino

16002989049
16451702553
16212031593
16081243452
16527872659
12633168193
16005042492
16569140230
16642420005
16529926845
21238204483
16252292762
16269118213
16568710343
16666124198
16356815648
16642442173
16632652523
16623074407
21010234260
16397279163
21278183568
16356730367
16008963076
23701465254
16460450383
16618481431
13394226196
16667475172
13266303198
16178040718
16290311752
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17
17
15
21
19

6349922360
9165803345
5366913390
5744882359
6584239322
6433150390
11699960301
8648246377
8750852307
4219581383
5575211304
7490643317
8458566346
8677691308
61747893307
8201068360
63024565337
3503642307
62792947306
10348656335
10845767321
7307296306
6877585305
4047380369
61018470395
7015949342
8127688339
10949358320
9235001382
11497730309
7865868340
6206363350
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Sabryna Campos de Lima

Andreziane braga da silva

Jesse Maria da Silva Ferreira de Oliveira
Antonia Ranyele Chaves Dias

Daniele cristina moreira

Bruna da Silva Cavalcante

SIRLIANE OLIVEIRA FERREIRA

Ingrid Maria Souza Morais

Kamilly da Silva Lima

Ryan Pabllo Moreno Lopes

Milena Alves da Silva

BRUNA CARLA PAIVA CAMELO

BRENA CARLA PAIVA CAMELO

juan dos santos rodriques

EMANUELE PAMELA SANTOS SAMPAIO
Monique Alves Da Silva

Cristiane Ferreira de Sousa Soares
Amanda Carla rocha soares

Francisco everton ferreira candido
VICTOR GABRIEL RODRIGUES DE MELO GOMES
Ana Samilly Cabral Sobreira

Guilherme Silveira barros

Charles pereira Raquel

Ana Kelly Freitas Duarte do Nascimento
Nicolas Paula Rodrigues

Maria Alice de Melo

Ryan Maicon Lima da cruz

Gldria de Oliveira Rodrigues

Kaylane vieira portacio

kathley thanna da silva correia

Karine Lopes Carneiro

José Leandro Souza Da Silva

MARIA EDUARDA LOPES FREIRE

16567681501
16098321303
12821877198
16640725569
16029872983
20047415031
16600930358
16562955034
16251244594
16641224814
16694166495
21247161961
21247161597
16011029729
16145930498
16611301152
16352841490
16123163877
21210716668
16083226458
13033789195
13151194191
16002964305
16161577950
16219434650
15756927275
16260986662
16248328200
21026717320
12025087790
16465151511
13483519199
16465357934
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9188981371
6472160350
5372531304
10138054371
10535133480
7386752377
9265367377
90271785349
8244185309
9222592328
8846495391
9825127325
9825145307
10608792390
9260767369
10392369362
5866700336
8226125340
9389292328
63222927308
7789908340
7917958370
9197988375
63456166303
10797191305
6521041347
11089651309
8290895356
8511085394
7839869394
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9755334360
9623554370

SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO



PACATUBA
PACATUBA
PACATUBA
PACATUBA
PACATUBA
PACATUBA
PACATUBA
PACATUBA
PACATUBA
PACATUBA
PACATUBA
PACATUBA
PACATUBA
PACATUBA
PACATUBA
PACATUBA
PACATUBA
PACATUBA
PACATUBA
PACATUBA
PACATUBA
PACATUBA
PACATUBA
PACATUBA
PACATUBA
PACATUBA
PACATUBA
PACATUBA
PACATUBA
PACATUBA
PACATUBA
PACATUBA

Gilnaide Pereira Gomes

ANTONIA CAIANE DA COSTA FLORIANO
Kayki Martins da Silva

Andresa Maria da Silva Fernandes
Yasmim dos santos moura

Simao da Silva Machado

Adriane Pinto Ferreira

Jhons Souza Adriano
Francisca Adelane Souza da Silva
Ana ketlen de Sousa farias

Thiago Alexandre cruz Amora

Erica Cristina Paulino dos Reis
Camila Carneiro de Souza

Raiany Gomes da Silva

Ranyeli Gomes Silva

Francisco Isménio Portacio de Lima
Maria Vitdria anjo de sousa
Joelaine de Castro do Nascimento
Ariany vieira mota

Lizandra do Nascimento silva

José Anderson da Silva

Maria Eduarda Lima Castro
lorena dos santos silva

Andreia Pinto Ferreira

lago Breno Soares da Silva
Guilherme da silva lima

Francisca Carliane de Souza nascimento
Charles William pereira Freitas
José Ricardo Galvao de souza
RAIANNE LIZE DOS SANTOS MOURA
Vitéria Regis Braga Paula

Bruna da silva lemos

20146460817
20694212088
16291299799
23878320880
16323629616
16527968974
20746937967
12461335356
20645388496
16164190445
16603279321
16086426776
16286592866
16632011900
16632020594
20736750007
13082307190
16233239819
16360219396
16406036884
16181041878
23879951078
16434217758
20378250854
16251017431
16251141825
16269189773
16601445194
13580258191
16578015004
21279990319
16126106726
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1994390360
8987853322
10905508394
14114241744
7240911306
6402092380
61059683377
7805231303
62750902338
9534617342
9216823364
62340219302
10651572312
61136391347
61136402306
8445297376
7386276311
7574777390
7259925302
6519161357
62062812302
10096854308
9184462361
7146085309
7134214362
7866061343
7859111381
60395684374
10819861316
60782165389
6143010331
8045997346
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